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Flavor of Jeju

Dream Latte

Feel Jeju with Every Sip of our Signature Coffee
SR ATRIBREMNME, RS STMNXUIE
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AH|A N E b|% THE PERFECT MATCH

Ho]AEE] ME - AHu] = 2} o & & Alo] 2 7 27 17
Pastry Set - 1 coffee or tea and 1 pastry

A2 ol HE - AL £ 2} 52 & A 20 10
Croissant Set - 1 coffee or tea and Croissant

Ale]=2 CAKE %7} Piece
41 HEFH 0|7 Mango Shortcake 11
Hidel AEZH|E & Vanilla Strawberry Ball 11
2| = 270 Alo| =2 Lemon Sesame Cake 10
oy 28 Alo|=2 Peanut Chocolate Cake 10
Hhdzt U5 Vanilla Mille Feuille 10

gjo]~E 2] PASTRY

=FH| g4 Blueberry Danish 9
I Z oAt Croissant 3.8
g =2 n}=3 I.emon Madeleine 2

=< 7] DREAM COOKIES

ZF3H F7] Chocolate Chip 4.5
EZE 223 Jo]&Y 7] Triple Chocolate and Hazelnut 4.5

3 7lapd F7] Peanut Caramel 4.5

RE7HA 2 Y3tolm d &2 H7]"H YT 10%2] F7HAIE 10% SAFE7F ZekE of QlsU T
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.
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Sunrise
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F7| i 3 27}
Cookie And Cream Mocha
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1] COFFEE

ol 8] 7} Americano

o A=Y A Espresso

7} 2w Café Latte

7} 2] Cappuccino
7} 27} Cafée Mocha
Hd 2} 2}ty Vanilla Latte
slo]&X 2fu| Hazelnut Latte

A Z1YA Signature

=43 ghyg Dream Latte

U= 2y Sunrise

F7| N 2 =7} Cookie And Cream Mocha
HelA7}x] 32 el Butterscotch Cream Latte
3L 2l Dalgona Latte

2 E o+ g7hEel e 2 7hsgk T},
All our coffees are available decaffeinated.

SEENE B
Choice of Terarosa Coffee Bean Blend
ZejA =2 Bal= Classic Pro Blend

A% 223 Fojok R e 271, Ave] LA

Rich chocolate flavor, nutty toast aromas, smooth texture

oJAlEl B3t Authentic Blend

Apzhek o) MM B, GIE StetE e, FIPYES] Abn|, B Az

3/ ofo]

Hot / Iced

/

o O O O O

o}o] A

Iced

12
12
12
10
10

Fresh flavors of apples and plums, sweet caramel notes, medium acidity, juicy texture

y 2|13 Egt2AHTERAROSA) # 1] Y55 ARg-3h o

We use only the finest Terarosa coffee beans

RE7HA 2 Y3tolm d &2 H7]"H YT 10%2] F7HAIE 10% SAFE7F ZekE of QlsU T
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.




2l & ofjo]= LATTE & ADE

8/ ofo] 2
Hot / Iced
72} 2t Sujeonggwa Latte 8
A 31 3t} gl Sweet Potato Latte 8
=2} 2} Green Tea Latte 8
zZ4 2t Chocolate 8
A5 ool = Sikhye Ade 8
A} of|o] = Grapefruit Ade 8
g 2 ofjo| &= Lemon Ade 8
HEE o= Green Grape Ade 8
AA 254 SEASONAL SPECIALS
ofo] A
Iced
27| vhgd e} o Strawberry Vanilla Latte 12
g7] olo] = Strawberry Ade 10

RE7HA 2 Y3tolm d &2 H7]"H YT 10%2] F7HAIE 10% SAFE7F ZekE of QlsU T
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.
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Chrysanthemum Tea

. Camelsa Tea
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g] A TEA SELECTION

AF 284 FROM JEJU ISLAND

M2} - 59 24 48 Sejak - picked in early May 10

9 o|%, Bof A3t AL Qo g whE =T}
Green Tea from Jeju island picked in late spring, after Gok Woo.

Al g Ttz Jeju Marigold Tea 10

AZol A B, 015 Sok slstE sejet s R(WEl B ) £o 2 THE A2 1557 29
237)2 2714 4 YUt FET} kst JRo] glo] £ Aol F&UTh REYR
23 o= AETA oFh(E3h: 2, 2712) % 3 AU
Enjoy the subtle scent of marigold flowers in this seasonal tea.

Marigold flowers are in full bloom during spring and summer in Jeju.

This healthy tea contains lutein and antioxidants, which are good for eyes. It is
served with sweet traditional Korean snack Yakgwa (*contains sesame oil).

g} Akol Volcanic Rock 10

Tea leaves are grown between Jeju volcanic rocks and are half fermented
by the warm natural breeze. Flavors are deep and rich yet soft and earthy.

==}
o —1

pl

=} Camelia 9

A% AR Ao A A el SHZAE 52 9l sk Aol of2] Fkol Y
AUt

Camelia is grown in Jeju, purifies the blood and has multiple health benefits.

=2t Tangerine 9

AlFAL Aol 283 Fojo) AlFgEe] A18SS g SHaA=E
A 2h0] ER wspgx|o] £82 Fr 7| EAT L 3 Puict.
Post-fermented tea with refreshing Jeju cedar. Tangerine is rich in
anti-oxidants, has anti-aging properties and a fresh scent.

RE7HAL2 Ystolr dY &2 271" YT 10%S] £7HA1E 10% sAFE 7| 285 o] 5 U
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.




g] AlalA TEA SELECTION

© =23} OOLONG TEA

A0S Tie Guan Yin 9

332} BLACK TEA
JZeEA BEFHAE English Breakfast 7

A 1o Earl Grey 7

£} SCENTED TEA

x| Jasmine /
s|¥ %} HERBAL TEA
7} o Chamomile 7

HEUE Peppermint /

52 KOREAN TEA

0 z}x} Yuzu /
2| = A} Lemon & Ginger 7
o= A7k} Jujube & Ginger /
25}t Black Herbal Tea 7
olo|A~ E] ICED TEA

HIENE Milk Tea 7
gL 23 E Dalgona Milk Tea 7

RE7HA 2 Y3tolm d &2 H7]"H YT 10%2] F7HAIE 10% SAFE7F ZekE of QlsU T
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.




Aatd =24 FRESH JUICE

Orange

Grapefruit

AZE ©£93 SOFT DRINK

27} 2
229, eol =, A=

~matolE, BY Y

=9 &t A of|d
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oA ==

= WATER

A2~ STILL

Atk

oo} m}

EFAFS: SPARKLING
AbdlE e e

Coca Cola
Regular, Light, Zero

Sprite, Tonic Water

Club Soda, Ginger Ale
Hot Six Energy Drink

Samdasoo, Jeju

Acqua Panna, Italy

San Pellegrino, Italy

10
10

2.9

500ml 750ml
4

6 8

RE7HA 2 Y3tolm d &2 H7]"H YT 10%2] F7HAIE 10% SAFE7F ZekE of QlsU T
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.




W= BEER

Zaloc Kloud 6
AT YE oY, A= Jeju Wit Ale, Jeju 8
JELR == Tsingtao, China 8
7] o] x|H}, ax Kirin Ichiban, Japan 8
sto| |7, ae Heineken, Holland 10
7= EZA, @7l Hoegaarden Blanche, Belgium 8
H EQ}o| %], = Budweiser, USA 8
Hl9jlo] B s}g}o] Big Wave, Hawaii 10
FZ2 L AAER} xR Corona Extra, Mexico 8

TokZ Non-Alcohol
H|ZZ A FFE 1% Low-Alcohol Jeju Nouveau 1% 6

H| 4= et =20 0.3% Low-Alcohol Kloud Clear 0.3% 6

RE7HA 2 Y3tolm d &2 H7]"H YT 10%2] F7HAIE 10% SAFE7F ZekE of QlsU T
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.




9}el WINE

}1\:}: ﬁ'“ ?_]. CHAMPAGNE ZFGlass 4 Bottle
Dom Pérignon, Brut 620
Moet & Chandon, Brut 32 175

gto]E 2}l WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc, Villa Maria, Private Bin 23 110
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chardonnay, Vignerons de Mancey 18 85
Bourgogne, France

| = 2}Ql RED WINE

Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits, 33 160
Vignerons des Monts de Bourgogne, France

Shiraz, Langmeil, Blockbuster 26 120
Barossa Valley, Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon, Canvas 21 100
California, USA

RE7HA 2 Y3tolm d &2 H7]"H YT 10%2] F7HAIE 10% SAFE7F ZekE of QlsU T
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.




ZaAl ZH| Y CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Gin & Tonic
Malibu Coke
Malibu Orange
Whisky Highball
Kahlua Milk

Campari & Soda

2or3 ZH|d MOCKTAIL

o

2z o] A, T2 F

il 25

A AR, Bl 2o, 2Yac)

b

W) €] A, U8 2o, AR 2A

Midnight Sun

Earl Grey Tea Syrup, Cranberry Juice

Sunup

Yuzu Syrup, Lemon Juice, Club Soda

Sunset
Punch Tea Syrup, Lemon Juice, Grapefruit Juice

ZF Glass

15
15
15
15
15
15

12

12

12

RE7HA 2 Y3tolm d &2 H7]"H YT 10%2] F7HAIE 10% SAFE7F ZekE of QlsU T
Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.




23]z SPIRITS

X GIN

g7z °] No.10 Tanqueray No.10
H 7} VODKA

ago] & Grey Goose

g|Z2} TEQUILA

HEE dH

Patron Silver

WY COGNAC

34| A] X.O. Hennessy X.O.

o] A7] WHISKY

oZ,

Z 2E 9]A7] SINGLE MALT WHISKY

2 x| dEg 2 Glenmorangie Nectar D'or

Glenmorangie Original

Buffalo Trace

AlapA2] 4 129 Chivas Regal 12 Years
ZUYA = Johnnie Walker Black Label
4l JR ] Jack Daniel’s

RE 7bAe Ystoln] WY 9|2 B7)1HYTh 10%2] F7HAl2k 10% BAHE 7} e of

ZF Glass

17

20

32

65

ZF Glass

33
23

19
17
17
17

o]l A
A1

B Bottle

230

250

3950

850

B Bottle

3950
280

230
230
230
200

Y,

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.




