G A L L E R Y L O U N G E 大 堂 酒 廊





















Flavor of Jeju Dream Latte

Feel Jeju with Every Sip of our Signature Coffee 品尝我们的招牌咖啡,感受济州风情



스페셜세트메뉴 THE PERFECT MATCH

페이스트리 세트 – 커피 또는 차 한 잔 & 케이크 한 조각 Pastry Set - 1 coffee or tea and 1 pastry		
크로아상 세트 - 커피 또는 치 Croissant Set - 1 coffee or		10
케이크 CAKE		조각 Piece
망고 쇼트케이크	Mango Shortcake	11
바닐라스트로베리볼	Vanilla Strawberry Ball	11
레몬 참깨 케이크	Lemon Sesame Cake	10
피넛 초콜릿 케이크	Peanut Chocolate Cake	10
바닐라 밀푀유	Vanilla Mille Feuille	10
페이스트리 PASTRY		
블루베리 데니쉬	Blueberry Danish	9
크로아상	Croissant	3.8
레몬 마들렌	Lemon Madeleine	2
드림쿠키 DREAM COOKIES		
초콜릿칩 쿠키	Chocolate Chip	4.5
트리플 초콜릿 헤어즐넛 쿠키	Triple Chocolate and Hazelni	at 4.5
땅콩 카라멜 쿠키	Peanut Caramel	4.5

모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10%의 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다. Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.





커피 COFFEE		핫 / 아이스 Hot / Iced
아메리카노	Americano	7
에스프레소	Espresso	7
카페 라떼	Café Latte	8
카푸치노	Cappuccino	8
카페 모카	Café Mocha	8
바닐라 라떼	Vanilla Latte	8
헤이즐넛 라떼	Hazelnut Latte	8
시그니처 Signature		아이스 Iced
드림 라떼	Dream Latte	12
일출 라떼	Sunrise	12
쿠키 앤 크림 모카	Cookie And Cream Mocha	12
버터스카치 크림 라떼	Butterscotch Cream Latte	10
달고나 라떼	Dalgona Latte	10

모든 메뉴는 디카페인으로 가능합니다. All our coffees are available decaffeinated.

테라로사 커피 원두 선택 Choice of Terarosa Coffee Bean Blend

클래식 프로 블렌드 Classic Pro Blend

진한 초콜릿 풍미와 부드러운 촉감, 견과류의 고소함 Rich chocolate flavor, nutty toast aromas, smooth texture

어센틱 블렌드 Authentic Blend

사과와 자두의 신선한 향, 달콤한 카라멜 노트, 중간정도의 산미, 과즙의 질감

Fresh flavors of apples and plums, sweet caramel notes, medium acidity, juicy texture



최고급 테라로사(TERAROSA) 커피 원두를 사용합니다

We use only the finest Terarosa coffee beans

모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10%의 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다. Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.

라떼 & 에이드 LATTE & ADE

		핫 / 아이스 Hot / Iced
수정과 라떼	Sujeonggwa Latte	8
자색 고구마 라떼	Sweet Potato Latte	8
녹차 라떼	Green Tea Latte	8
초콜릿 라떼	Chocolate	8
식혜 에이드	Sikhye Ade	8
자몽 에이드	Grapefruit Ade	8
레몬에이드	Lemon Ade	8
청포도 에이드	Green Grape Ade	8

계절스페셜 SEASONAL SPECIALS

		아이스 Iced
딸기 바닐라 라떼	Strawberry Vanilla Latte	12
딸기 에이드	Strawberry Ade	10



티셀렉션 TEA SELECTION

제주스페셜 FROM JEJU ISLAND

세작 - 5월 초순 수확

Sejak - picked in early May

10

곡우 이후, 봄에 채취한 차나무 잎으로 만든 녹차입니다. Green Tea from Jeju island picked in late spring, after Gok Woo.

제주 만수국차

Jeju Marigold Tea

10

제주에서 봄, 여름 동안 만개하는 화려한 만수국(메리골드) 꽃으로 만든 차로 그윽하고 은은한 꽃향기를 즐기실 수 있습니다. 루테인과 항산화 성분이 있어 눈 건강에도 좋습니다. 부드럽고 달콤한 한국 전통과자 '약과(*포함: 꿀, 참기름)'와 함께 제공됩니다.

Enjoy the subtle scent of marigold flowers in this seasonal tea.

Marigold flowers are in full bloom during spring and summer in Jeju.

This healthy tea contains lutein and antioxidants, which are good for eyes. It is served with sweet traditional Korean snack Yakgwa (*contains sesame oil).

화산암차

Volcanic Rock

10

제주 화산암석층에서 자라 풍부한 향미를 가진 찻잎을 따뜻한 바람으로 발효시켜 깊이를 더한 반발효차입니다. 한층 더 진한 제주화산암차 고유의 부드럽고 구수한 풍미를 느껴보시기 바랍니다.

Tea leaves are grown between Jeju volcanic rocks and are half fermented by the warm natural breeze. Flavors are deep and rich yet soft and earthy.

동백꽃차

Camelia

9

제주 청정지역에서 직접 재배한 동백꽃차는 피를 맑게 하고 건강에 여러 효능이 있는 차입니다.

Camelia is grown in Jeju, purifies the blood and has multiple health benefits.

영귤차

Tangerine

9

제주산 삼나무의 그윽한 풍미에 제주영귤의 싱그러움을 더한 후발효차로 항산화 물질이 풍부해 노화방지에 도움을 주며 기분전환에 좋은 차 입니다. Post-fermented tea with refreshing Jeju cedar. Tangerine is rich in anti-oxidants, has anti-aging properties and a fresh scent.

모든 가격은 원화이며 천원 단위로 표기됩니다. 10%의 부가세와 10% 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다. Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax and 10% service charge.

티셀렉션 TEA SELECTION

우롱차 OOLONG TEA		
철관음	Tie Guan Yin	9
홍차 BLACK TEA		
잉글리시 브렉퍼스트	English Breakfast	7
얼그레이	Earl Grey	7
꽃차 SCENTED TEA		
자스민	Jasmine	7
허브차 HERBAL TEA		
카모마일	Chamomile	7
페퍼민트	Peppermint	7
전통차 KOREAN TEA		
유자차	Yuzu	7
레몬 생강차	Lemon & Ginger	7
대추 생강차	Jujube & Ginger	7
쌍화차	Black Herbal Tea	7
아이스티 ICED TEA		
밀크티	Milk Tea	7
달고나 밀크티	Dalgona Milk Tea	7

생과일주스 FRESH JUICE

오렌지	Orange	10
자몽	Grapefruit	10

소프트드링크 SOFT DRINK

코카 콜라 레귤러, 라이트, 제로	Coca Cola Regular, Light, Zero	5
스프라이트, 토닉워터	Sprite, Tonic Water	5
클럽 소다, 진저 에일	Club Soda, Ginger Ale	5
핫식스 에너지 드링크	Hot Six Energy Drink	5.5

물 WATER

생수 STILL		500ml	750ml
삼다수	Samdasoo, Jeju	4	
아쿠아 파나	Acqua Panna, Italy	6	8
탄산수 SPARKLING			
산 펠레그리노	San Pellegrino, Italy	6	8

맥주 BEER

클라우드	Kloud	6
제주 위트 에일, 제주	Jeju Wit Ale, Jeju	8
칭타오, 중국	Tsingtao, China	8
기린 이치방, 일본	Kirin Ichiban, Japan	8
하이네켄, 홀랜드	Heineken, Holland	10
호가든 블랑셰, 벨기에	Hoegaarden Blanche, Belgium	8
버드와이저, 미국	Budweiser, USA	8
빅웨이브, 하와이	Big Wave, Hawaii	10
코로나 엑스트라, 멕시코	Corona Extra, Mexico	8
무알콜 Non-Alcohol		
비알콜 제주누보 1%	Low-Alcohol Jeju Nouveau 1%	6
비알콜 클라우드 클리어 0.3%	Low-Alcohol Kloud Clear 0.3%	6

와인 WINE

샴페인 CHAMPAGNE	잔 Glass	병 Bottle
Dom Pérignon, Brut		620
Moet & Chandon, Brut	32	175
화이트 와인 WHITE WINE		
Sauvignon Blanc, Villa Maria, Private Bin Marlborough, New Zealand	23	110
Chardonnay, Vignerons de Mancey Bourgogne, France	18	85
레드와인 RED WINE		
Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits, Vignerons des Monts de Bourgogne, France	33	160
Shiraz, Langmeil, Blockbuster Barossa Valley, Australia	26	120
Cabernet Sauvignon, Canvas California, USA	21	100

클래식칵테일 CLASSIC COCKTAIL

		잔 Glass
진토닉	Gin & Tonic	15
말리부 콕	Malibu Coke	15
말리부 오렌지	Malibu Orange	15
위스키 하이볼	Whisky Highball	15
깔루아 밀크	Kahlua Milk	15
캄파리 & 소다	Campari & Soda	15

무알콜칵테일 MOCKTAIL

백 야 얼그레이 시럽, 크렌베리 주스	Midnight Sun Earl Grey Tea Syrup, Cranberry Juice	12
해오름 유자 시럽, 레몬 주스, 클럽소다	Sunup Yuzu Syrup, Lemon Juice, Club Soda	12
석양 펀치 티 시럽, 레몬 주스, 자몽 주스	Sunset Punch Tea Syrup, Lemon Juice, Grapefruit Juice	12

스피리츠 SPIRITS

조니워커 블랙

잭다니엘

진 GIN		찬 Glass	병 Bottle
탱커레이 No.10	Tanqueray No.10	17	230
보드카 VODKA			
그레이 구스	Grey Goose	20	250
데킬라 TEQUILA			
페트론 실버	Patron Silver	32	350
꼬냑 COGNAC			
헤네시 X.O.	Hennessy X.O.	65	850
위스키 WHISKY			
싱글 몰트 위스키 SINGLE MALT WHISKY			병 Bottle
글렌모렌지 넥타 도르	Glenmorangie Nectar D'or	33	350
글렌모렌지 오리지널	Glenmorangie Original	23	280
블렌디드 위스키 BLENDED WHISKY			
버팔로 트레이스	Buffalo Trace	19	230
시바스리갈 12년	Chivas Regal 12 Years	17	230

Jack Daniel's

Johnnie Walker Black Label

17

17

230

200